Self Scheduling Results



Electric Vehicle (ev)

Timeslot

Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm

Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm

Co5

C10

C11

c22

C29

C32

C15

C25

C26

c27

C33

C36

co3

co7

C16

c21

Cco4

Co1

co2

C19

Co6

C14

Cc28

c20

c17

Cc18

C24

Team

Abington Heights High School

Princeton High School Team A

Princeton High School Team B

Walter Johnson High School Team B

Randolph High School Team B

Reservoir High School Team A

Islip High School Team B

South Brunswick High School Team B
Westfield High School Team A

Westfield High School Team B

Reservoir High School Team B

Parsippany High School

West Windsor-Plainsboro High School South A
East Brunswick High School Team B
Pilgrimage Homeschool

Walter Johnson High School Team A

West Windsor-Plainsboro High School South B
Montgomery High School Team A

Montgomery High School Team B

West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North Team A
East Brunswick High School Team A

Islip High School Team A

Randolph High School Team A

West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North Team B
Hillsborough High School Team A

Hillsborough High School Team B

South Brunswick High School Team A

Team Members



Helicopters (heli)
Timeslot
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm

Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm

Cco3

C21

C25

co1

co2

Co6

co7

C26

C33

C10

Cc18

Cc23

C31

C35

Cco4

Ccos

C11

C15

c22

C24

C32

C19

c20

C09

cl4

Cc17

ca7

Co5

C16

C36

Team

West Windsor-Plainsboro High School South A
Walter Johnson High School Team A

South Brunswick High School Team B

Montgomery High School Team A

Montgomery High School Team B

East Brunswick High School Team A

East Brunswick High School Team B

Westfield High School Team A

Reservoir High School Team B

Princeton High School Team A

Hillsborough High School Team B

John F. Kennedy Catholic High School

Ranney High School Team B

John P. Stevens High School

West Windsor-Plainsboro High School South B
Union County Vocational Technical High School Team A
Princeton High School Team B

Islip High School Team B

Walter Johnson High School Team B

South Brunswick High School Team A

Reservoir High School Team A

West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North Team A
West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North Team B
Union County Vocational Technical High School Team B
Islip High School Team A

Hillsborough High School Team A

Westfield High School Team B

Abington Heights High School

Pilgrimage Homeschool

Parsippany High School

Team Members



Hovercraft (hover)
Timeslot

Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am

Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am

Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm

Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm

Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm

Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm

co2

C20

Co09

Co6

C11

c22

C24

c2s

co1

Ccos

Cc18

C33

C34

Co4

Co3

c10

C16

C26

ca7

C19

Co5

co7

C25

Cl4

C15

Cc17

c21

C32

C35

Team

Montgomery High School Team B

West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North Team B
Union County Vocational Technical High School Team B
East Brunswick High School Team A

Princeton High School Team B

Walter Johnson High School Team B

South Brunswick High School Team A

Randolph High School Team A

Montgomery High School Team A

Union County Vocational Technical High School Team A
Hillsborough High School Team B

Reservoir High School Team B

Harriton High School

West Windsor-Plainsboro High School South B
West Windsor-Plainsboro High School South A
Princeton High School Team A

Pilgrimage Homeschool

Westfield High School Team A

Westfield High School Team B

West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North Team A
Abington Heights High School

East Brunswick High School Team B

South Brunswick High School Team B

Islip High School Team A

Islip High School Team B

Hillsborough High School Team A

Walter Johnson High School Team A

Reservoir High School Team A

John P. Stevens High School

Team Members



Robot Arm (robo)

Timeslot

Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm

Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm

Cco3

C20

co7

C24

C19

C29

C32

Cco6

C14

C16

C25

ca7

C33

Cos

c21

c22

C35

Cco4

c10

Cc11

c17

Cc18

C26

Co1

co2

C15

C36

Team

West Windsor-Plainsboro High School South A
West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North Team B
East Brunswick High School Team B

South Brunswick High School Team A

West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North Team A
Randolph High School Team B

Reservoir High School Team A

East Brunswick High School Team A

Islip High School Team A

Pilgrimage Homeschool

South Brunswick High School Team B
Westfield High School Team B

Reservoir High School Team B

Abington Heights High School

Walter Johnson High School Team A

Walter Johnson High School Team B

John P. Stevens High School

West Windsor-Plainsboro High School South B
Princeton High School Team A

Princeton High School Team B

Hillsborough High School Team A

Hillsborough High School Team B

Westfield High School Team A

Montgomery High School Team A

Montgomery High School Team B

Islip High School Team B

Parsippany High School

Team Members



Towers (towers)

Timeslot

Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm

Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm

Back to Self Scheduling home

C16

C24

C29

C35

Cco3

Ccos

c10

Cl4

c17

C36

c20

Co5

c21

C26

ca7

C34

Co6

Cc11

C23

C25

c28

Co4

co1

co2

C15

c18

C19

co7

Cco9

c22

C32

C33

Team

Pilgrimage Homeschool

South Brunswick High School Team A

Randolph High School Team B

John P. Stevens High School

West Windsor-Plainsboro High School South A
Union County Vocational Technical High School Team A
Princeton High School Team A

Islip High School Team A

Hillsborough High School Team A

Parsippany High School

West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North Team B
Abington Heights High School

Walter Johnson High School Team A

Westfield High School Team A

Westfield High School Team B

Harriton High School

East Brunswick High School Team A

Princeton High School Team B

John F. Kennedy Catholic High School

South Brunswick High School Team B

Randolph High School Team A

West Windsor-Plainsboro High School South B
Montgomery High School Team A

Montgomery High School Team B

Islip High School Team B

Hillsborough High School Team B

West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North Team A
East Brunswick High School Team B

Union County Vocational Technical High School Team B
Walter Johnson High School Team B

Reservoir High School Team A

Reservoir High School Team B

Team Members


https://app.avogadro.ws/princetonuniversity/invite/scheduling/

