Self Scheduling Results

Electric Vehicle (ev)

Timeslot		Team	Team Members
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am	C05	Abington Heights High School	
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am	C10	Princeton High School Team A	
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am	C11	Princeton High School Team B	
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am	C22	Walter Johnson High School Team B	
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am	C29	Randolph High School Team B	
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am	C32	Reservoir High School Team A	
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am	C15	Islip High School Team B	
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am	C25	South Brunswick High School Team B	
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am	C26	Westfield High School Team A	
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am	C27	Westfield High School Team B	
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am	C33	Reservoir High School Team B	
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am	C36	Parsippany High School	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C03	West Windsor-Plainsboro High School South A	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C07	East Brunswick High School Team B	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C16	Pilgrimage Homeschool	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C21	Walter Johnson High School Team A	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C04	West Windsor-Plainsboro High School South B	
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm	C01	Montgomery High School Team A	
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm	C02	Montgomery High School Team B	
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm	C19	West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North Team A	
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm	C06	East Brunswick High School Team A	
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm	C14	Islip High School Team A	
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm	C28	Randolph High School Team A	
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm	C20	West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North Team B	
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm	C17	Hillsborough High School Team A	
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm	C18	Hillsborough High School Team B	
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm	C24	South Brunswick High School Team A	

Helicopters (heli)

Timeslot		Team	Team Members
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am	C03	West Windsor-Plainsboro High School South A	
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am	C21	Walter Johnson High School Team A	
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am	C25	South Brunswick High School Team B	
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am	C01	Montgomery High School Team A	
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am	C02	Montgomery High School Team B	
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am	C06	East Brunswick High School Team A	
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am	C07	East Brunswick High School Team B	
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am	C26	Westfield High School Team A	
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am	C33	Reservoir High School Team B	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C10	Princeton High School Team A	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C18	Hillsborough High School Team B	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C23	John F. Kennedy Catholic High School	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C31	Ranney High School Team B	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C35	John P. Stevens High School	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C04	West Windsor-Plainsboro High School South B	
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm	C08	Union County Vocational Technical High School Team A	
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm	C11	Princeton High School Team B	
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm	C15	Islip High School Team B	
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm	C22	Walter Johnson High School Team B	
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm	C24	South Brunswick High School Team A	
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm	C32	Reservoir High School Team A	
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm	C19	West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North Team A	
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm	C20	West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North Team B	
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm	C09	Union County Vocational Technical High School Team B	
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm	C14	Islip High School Team A	
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm	C17	Hillsborough High School Team A	
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm	C27	Westfield High School Team B	
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm	C05	Abington Heights High School	
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm	C16	Pilgrimage Homeschool	
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm	C36	Parsippany High School	

Hovercraft (hover)

Timeslot		Team	Team Members
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am	C02	Montgomery High School Team B	
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am	C20	West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North Team B	
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am	C09	Union County Vocational Technical High School Team B	
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am	C06	East Brunswick High School Team A	
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am	C11	Princeton High School Team B	
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am	C22	Walter Johnson High School Team B	
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am	C24	South Brunswick High School Team A	
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am	C28	Randolph High School Team A	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C01	Montgomery High School Team A	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C08	Union County Vocational Technical High School Team A	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C18	Hillsborough High School Team B	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C33	Reservoir High School Team B	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C34	Harriton High School	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C04	West Windsor-Plainsboro High School South B	
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm	C03	West Windsor-Plainsboro High School South A	
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm	C10	Princeton High School Team A	
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm	C16	Pilgrimage Homeschool	
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm	C26	Westfield High School Team A	
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm	C27	Westfield High School Team B	
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm	C19	West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North Team A	
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm	C05	Abington Heights High School	
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm	C07	East Brunswick High School Team B	
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm	C25	South Brunswick High School Team B	
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm	C14	Islip High School Team A	
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm	C15	Islip High School Team B	
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm	C17	Hillsborough High School Team A	
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm	C21	Walter Johnson High School Team A	
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm	C32	Reservoir High School Team A	
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm	C35	John P. Stevens High School	

Robot Arm (robo)

Timeslot		Team	Team Members
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am	C03	West Windsor-Plainsboro High School South A	
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am	C20	West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North Team B	
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am	C07	East Brunswick High School Team B	
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am	C24	South Brunswick High School Team A	
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am	C19	West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North Team A	
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am	C29	Randolph High School Team B	
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am	C32	Reservoir High School Team A	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C06	East Brunswick High School Team A	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C14	Islip High School Team A	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C16	Pilgrimage Homeschool	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C25	South Brunswick High School Team B	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C27	Westfield High School Team B	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C33	Reservoir High School Team B	
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm	C05	Abington Heights High School	
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm	C21	Walter Johnson High School Team A	
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm	C22	Walter Johnson High School Team B	
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm	C35	John P. Stevens High School	
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm	C04	West Windsor-Plainsboro High School South B	
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm	C10	Princeton High School Team A	
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm	C11	Princeton High School Team B	
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm	C17	Hillsborough High School Team A	
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm	C18	Hillsborough High School Team B	
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm	C26	Westfield High School Team A	
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm	C01	Montgomery High School Team A	
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm	C02	Montgomery High School Team B	
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm	C15	Islip High School Team B	
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm	C36	Parsippany High School	

Towers (towers)

Timeslot		Team	Team Members
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am	C16	Pilgrimage Homeschool	
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am	C24	South Brunswick High School Team A	
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am	C29	Randolph High School Team B	
Session 1 - 02/04/2017 8:40 am	C35	John P. Stevens High School	
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am	C03	West Windsor-Plainsboro High School South A	
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am	C08	Union County Vocational Technical High School Team A	
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am	C10	Princeton High School Team A	
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am	C14	Islip High School Team A	
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am	C17	Hillsborough High School Team A	
Session 2 - 02/04/2017 9:50 am	C36	Parsippany High School	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C20	West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North Team B	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C05	Abington Heights High School	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C21	Walter Johnson High School Team A	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C26	Westfield High School Team A	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C27	Westfield High School Team B	
Session 3 - 02/04/2017 11:00 am	C34	Harriton High School	
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm	C06	East Brunswick High School Team A	
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm	C11	Princeton High School Team B	
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm	C23	John F. Kennedy Catholic High School	
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm	C25	South Brunswick High School Team B	
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm	C28	Randolph High School Team A	
Session 4 - 02/04/2017 12:10 pm	C04	West Windsor-Plainsboro High School South B	
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm	C01	Montgomery High School Team A	
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm	C02	Montgomery High School Team B	
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm	C15	Islip High School Team B	
Session 5 - 02/04/2017 1:20 pm	C18	Hillsborough High School Team B	
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm	C19	West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North Team A	
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm	C07	East Brunswick High School Team B	
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm	C09	Union County Vocational Technical High School Team B	
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm	C22	Walter Johnson High School Team B	
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm	C32	Reservoir High School Team A	
Session 6 - 02/04/2017 2:30 pm	C33	Reservoir High School Team B	

Back to Self Scheduling home